HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Hadl #13
API # 15-045-22051-00-00
SPUD DATE 12-20-13

Footage Fmimation Thickness Set 44’ of 77

2 Topsoil 2 TD 860°

8 cla# 6 Ran 852’ of 2 7/8 on 12-21-13
17 sanid stone 9

46 shale 29

48 lime 2

152 shale 104

176 lime 24

182 shale 6

221 lime 39

255 shale 34

304 lim]'e 49

336 shalle 32

353 lime 17

369 shale 16

383 lime 14

397 shale 14

449 lime 52

459 shale 10

481 lime 2

485 shale 4

498 lime 13

668 shale 170

674 lime 6

763 shaile 89

764 sandy/shale 1 good odor, little show
774 oil sand 10 great odor, great bleed

860 shaiie 86
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